
Secondary School Fee Structure Inventory 2017 
 

KITSILANO SECONDARY 
 

School Fees Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 

      Student Activity Fee       includes: 
intramurals,  clubs,  student welcome 
events, social responsibility activities, 
student council, whole school events 

21.00 

 

21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 

      Agenda (hard copy) – optional 9.00 9.00 N/A N/A N/A 

     Agenda (mobile app) - optional N/A N/A 5.00 5.00 5.00 

    2  School Locks ($10.00)  20.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

     Yearbook – optional 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 

TOTAL FEE (if all items selected) 90.00 70.00 66.00 66.00 66.00 

Field Trips (cost per student) 
trips requested on a regular basis 
Included optional PE activity fees 
 

as per 
class 

as per 
class 

as per 
class 

as per 
class 

as per 
class 

Special Programmes (General Fees plus traditional expenses during the year) 

Name/Title Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 

Vinery (for student in Vinery 
program only) 

0 0 30.00 0 0 

 Supplemental Fees –  

See attached Schedule. 

     

 
 
The Board of Education Trustees is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will be denied an 
opportunity to participate in a course, class or program because of an inability to pay fees.  Parents and 
guardians unable to pay some or all of a school fee are invited to speak to their child's teacher, school 
counsellor, and/or the school Principal. 
 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION – PLEASE TRANSLATE  

這是一份重要資訊 — 請找人為您翻譯 

这是一份重要信息 — 请找人为您翻译 

Thông tin quan trọng - Xin phiên dịch 

Mahalagang Impormasyon - Paki sali sa sariling wika 

Información importante - Por favor traducir 
 

 


